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N O T I C E

Regular Meetings of the Board of Trustees

for Fiscal Year 2021
RE:  Illinois Revised Statutes, Chapter 102,

Section 42, Revision of Open Meetings Act

THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SPRINGFIELD MASS TRANSIT DISTRICT WILL HOLD REGULAR MONTHLY MEETINGS JULY 2020 THRU JUNE 2021.
PLACE:  Office of the Sangamon Mass Transit District

928 South Ninth Street

Springfield, IL  62703

       Day
      Date

Time

Day

Date

     Time

	   Monday       July 20, 2020              4:30
	   Monday      Jan. 25, 2021             4:30

	   Monday      Aug. 24, 2020              4:30
	   Monday      Feb. 22, 2021             4:30

	   Monday      Sept. 28, 2020              4:30
	   Monday      March 22, 2021          4:30

	   Monday      Oct. 26, 2020               4:30
	   Monday      April 26, 2021            4:30

	   Monday      Nov. 23, 2020              4:30
	   Monday      May 24, 2021             4:30

	   Monday      Dec. 21, 2020               4:30
	   Monday      June 28, 2021             4:30


Rev. 1. August, 2020
[image: image1.jpg]